
!

!

!

!

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

]

]

[

[

(

(

)

)

ÑÜ

â

â

â

â

ÑÔ§

!?+

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

DIV A

DIV D

DIV H

DIV Y

BRANCH I

BRANCH III

01

12

01

20

04

33

27

15

27

22

02

26

06

29

18

06

31

19

32 34

27

07

19

24 19

05

05

29

20

09

25

36

29

10

03

34

03

25

36

05

09

04

10

03

27

02

23

25

23

29

09

21

13

31

20

28

33

21

32

08

28

21

16

26

22

36

24

31

32

28

36

24

24

30

18

08

32

05

09

21

11

23 24

07

07

05

22

10

35

02

01

30

30

32

04

33

12 07

19

29

08

04 01

19

08

33

12

01

26

06

07

17

04

16

31

32

09

16

28

22

14

26

24

13

12

25

30

30

09

28

11

13 18

06

33

25

06

06

30

34

11

35

23

02

35

12

01

31

20

29

20

03

33

14

11 12

35

25

08

20

07

19

05

17

10

36

17

04

34

15

21

36
31

08

21

28

CUSTER GALLATI N NATI ONAL FOREST

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

Rocky Creek
Trailer Court

Lower Bridger
(historical)

Walker
(historical)

Upper Bridger
(historical)

1N 6E
1S 6E

1
N
 6
E

1
N
 7
E

1
N
 6
E

1
N
 5
E

1S 7E
2S 7E

1
S
 7
E

1
S
 6
E

1S 7E
1N 7E

1
S
 7
E

1
S
 8
E

2
S
 7
E

2
S
 6
E

2
S
 7
E

2
S
 8
E

2S 7E 2S 7E 2S 7E

1S 6E
2S 6E

1
S

6
E

1
S

5
E

1S 6E 1S 6E 1S 6E

2
S
 5
E

2
S
 6
E

2S 5E
1S 5E

1
N
 8
E

1
N
 7
E

1N 8E
1S 8E

2S 6E 2S 6E 2S 6E 2S 6E 2S 6E

1N 7E
1S 8E

1S 5E
1N 5E

1
S
 5
E

1
S
 5
E

1N 5E

1S 8E
2S 8E

1
S
 8
E

1
S
 8
E

G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

P
A
R
K
 C

O

G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

P
A
R
K
 C

O
G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

P
A
R
K
 C

O

G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

G
A
L
L
A
T
IN

 C
O

KELLYCREEKRD

L S
TN

7T
H
AV

E

N
5T

H
AV

E

N
W
IL
LS

O
N
AV

E

N
G
R
AN

D
AV

E

EGRIFFINDR

W JUNIPER ST

HEMLOCK
ST

WASPEN
ST

W OAK ST

W BIRCH ST

W VILLARD
ST

SY
PE

S
C
AN

YO
N
SP

U
R
R
D

BLUEROANLN

STO
R
Y
M
ILL

RD

BELLECREEKRD

W LAMME ST
WBEALLST

N
BO

ZE
M
AN

AV
E

N
BL

AC
K
AV

E

SCHAFER RD

BRASS
LANTERN CT

N
C
H
U
R
C
H
AV

E

FORSW
ALLRD

N
W
AL

LA
C
E
AV

E

MCILHATTAN
RD

SK
YL
INE

 LN

JA
CK
SO
NC

RE
EK

RD

J
AC

K
SO

NC
R

EE
K
R
D

M
AN

LE
Y
R
D

BO
ST

W
IC
K
R
D

W GRIFFIN
DR

W
ED

ELND

R

QUINNCREEKRD

PL
U
M
AV

E

DAVIS
ST

BAXTERLN

FRONTST

COMMERCIAL
DR

HILLSIDELN

E
LAMME ST

BU
CK

S
R
U
N

CT

PO
W
D
ERPARK

C
T

BRYANTST

N
ROUSE

AVE

FLAMINGARROW

RD

OBERLYRIDGERD

DURSTON RD

WSHORT
ST

M
ID
D
LE

C
O
TT

O
N
W
O
O
D
LN

BIRD
IE

D
R

DEER
PARK DR

NIKLESDR

BO

YL
AN

RD

BOHART
LN

SNOW
FLAKE
CT

N
6T

H
AV

E

TE
PE
E
RI

DG
ER

D

W COTTONWOOD ST

E PEACH
ST

E ASPEN
ST

MAUS
LN

ROYAL
CT

SP
IR
IT
 C
RO

SS
IN
G
 L
N

SUMM

E
R
C
U
TO

FF
R
D

N
4TH
AVE

FRIDLEY
ST

ETAMARACK
ST

LO
OK
FARWAY

FS
 HA

ND

N
M
O
N
TA

N
A
AV

E

DEER
RD

E
BEALL
ST

N
O
RT
HV

IEW

ST

GREENVALLEYW
AY

E VILLARD
ST

STON
ECREEK

RD

MORNINGSIDE
WAY

TEPEERIDG
E

RD
E

RO
LLING

HILLS
DR

SADDLE SPUR
RD

PINNACLESTARST

SYPESCANYONRD

FS
NAIL
BB

JACKSON CREEK RD

JACKSONCREEK

RD

PU
TT

ER
C
T

G
IL
KE

R
SO

N
D
R

CADDIE

CT

BR
AD

Y

AV
E

AUTUMN
RIDGERD

C
H
U
R
N

R
D

RAN
C
H

D
R

N
8T

H
AV

E

BRIDGER

PINES
RD

EVERGREEN
D
R

VILLAGE

GREEN

TOW
NHOUSES

EJUNIPER

ST

B
EAS

LEY
C
R
EEK

RD

KELLYCANYO
N
RD

ORANGE
ST

BRA
NDINGIRONRD

EOAKST

C
R
EEK

W
OOD

DR

LIGHTNING
STRIKE LN

EVENIN
G

STAR

LN

GOLD
AVE

TURTLEWAY

PRAIRIESMOKE RD

IVAN AVE

VILLAGE

CROSSING

W
AY

BRIDGER
HILLSDR

MIDFIE

LD

ST

PTARMIGANRD

SK
Y 
LI
GH

T 
CT

VA
LH

AL
LA

 C
T

QU

IN
N
DA
VI
D

LN

RUSTY
NAILRD

EBIRCH
ST

EMENDENHALLST

M

OOSEPOINTRD

PANORAM
A
DRE

LO
UISE
LN

M
AI
D
EN

ST
AR

LN

CHRISTIE

W
AY

ALPEN
STRASSEST

FISHHATCHERYRD

TURNBE
RRY CT

SUM
MER

RID
GERD

ECLIPSE
DR

FSTACK

FSNAILB

MEDIC
INE

WHEE
L

LN

EAVOCADO
ST

FS
CLA

W

DE
ER

CRE
EK

DR

W
EE

PI
N
G

R
O
C
K
LN

SHOOTING

STAR
LN

PARCT

SNOWLINE
RD

FARMVIEW
LN

BRIDGER
VIEW

TR
AILER

COURT

M
A

IDENROCK
RD

BRID
G
ER

SH

ADOW

RD

SKY

CREST
DR

W
AL

KE
R
 R
D

FS
BISHOP

PARK

BRIDGER WOODS RD

TU
MB

L
E
W
EE

D
D
R

GALLATIN
VILLAGE

TRAILER COURT TRPK

WHEAT
DR

MANDEVILLE LN

W
RO
CKYCREEKRD

SADDLE MOUNTAIN RD

YE
LL
O
W
BE

LL
R
D

PLACECREEK
RD

OLDFARMRD

BR
ID
G
ER

C
EN

TE
R
D
R

BU
TT
ERCU

PLN

HAYH
OO

KRD

MAIDEN
SPIRIT ST

BRIDGER CANYON SPUR RD

BIG
GULCHDR

BIGG
ULC

H
D

R

DELL
R
D

FS
N
FO

RK
JA
CK
SO
N

C
R

WH
ITE

TA
IL

RD

LE
A

AV
E

SA
D
D
LE

PE
A
K

C
IR
C
LE

R
D

ABSAROKA

DR

BONDST

AUGUSTA
DR

PEARST

VIL
LA

GE
DO

W
NT

O
W
N
BL
VD

TOOHEY RD

GROUSE
CREEKRD

COPELA
ND

LN

SYPESCREEK
CT

BRIDGERHOLLOWRD

PE
RK

IN
S
CR

K
R
D

S
N
O
W
SH

O
E

LN

GLORY LN

TE
PE

ERIDGERDW

E BASELINE RD

PENWELL
BRIDGERD

BRIDGER
VISTA

DR

OR

E
A

CREE

K

R
D

PRAIR
IE

VIEWLN

CLOUDNINERD

R
O
C
KY

M
O
U
N
TA

IN
M
D
W
S

EL
C
AM

IN
O

W
AY

JEAN
A

LEIC
T

STANDREWS
DR

TANNE

STRASSEST

BLUECAMAS
RD

PAR
AD

ISE
VIST

A

RD

IN
D
U
ST

R
IA
L

D
R

FS
FINGER

CROWNH
ILL

LN

VIST
A

LN

FS
JAC

KSON

C
R
EEK

FRK

WA
PITI
DRGREENMOUNTAIN

WAY

FSANKLEAA

R
IS
IN
G
 E
AG

LE
R
D

SUNFLO
W
ER

RD

RO
SS

R
ID
GE

DR

MI
LE
SC

RE
EK

RD

AS
PE

NL
N

306

FS
TO

E

JO
R
D
AN

SP
U
R

R
D

PANORAMA
DRW

H
AP

PY
 H
O
R
SE

 L
N

FS
BISH

O
P

FA

L
AU
GH

IN
G
HO

R
SE

LN

FS
GA
RR

ET

RED
W
IN
G

D
R

PE
R
KI
N
S

PL

N
RI
DG

ER
D

SU
NNYHILLSIDELN

TIPSUE
RD

FS
J

ACKSO

NF

RK

FS
ANKLEA

UP

PE
R
KE

LL
Y

CR
EE

KR

D

FSCHINDOWNAA

B

ROOKRD

STUBLARRD

FSBIGMAC

MEADOW
 LN

FSBISHOPD

R
ISING

S
P
IRITS

RD

LITTLEGULLY
RUN

G
ALLATIN

PARK

DR

SANDYCR
E
EK

LN

FSBIG
MACA

HAW
KLINE

RD

BRIDGERBOWLRD

M
AY

FI
E
L
D
R
D

BANGTAILDR

FS

KN
EE

OL
SO

N
CR

EEK
FS

RD
R
U
N
N
IN
G
 E
LK

 L
N

SK

Y
PO

RT
HEIG

HT
S

RD

LONGHORN
RD

O
LS

EN

CREEK
R
D

OLS
EN

CRE
EKR

D

FSANKLE

FS
GA

RR
ET

BA

FSBISHO
PE

OV

ERL
OOK
LN

FS
NO

SE

CEDAR ST

FS
N
FO
RK

WI
LL
OW

CR
K

UPPERAU

T
UM

N

RIDGERD

FSBISHOP

FS
CLA

WA

MOU
N
TAIN

SPR
IN
G
S
LN

SKYLINEDR

GR

EE

NRI
DGE

DR

FS

HIP

FS
 B
IG
 M
AC
 B

SI
MM

ON

S

LN

FS
BIS

HO
PF

THREEBEARSRD

FSPINKY

VALLEYRID
GE

RD

GR
OU

SE

C
RE

EK
R
D

SCHOOLGULCHRD

FSJACK
SO

N

E

AUGUSTADR

BR

IDG
ERVIEW

TRAILERCOURT

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«86

¬«205

11
2

480

3200

977

320
0

1177

17
06

6944

111-NEW

753-E

753-D

17
60
-FE

320
7

3200-L

1742

6902

32
00
-K

719

1760-FA

1760-D

735-B

721

1760-F
C

73
6-A

A

6600

1760-E

73
5-
A

722

75
3-D

176
0-F

D

1706-B

690
1

32
00
-G

97
4

320
6

1744

17
60
-C

720

974753

3186

736-A

69
02

3208

32
00

1760

50
3

534

534

507

535

535

555.1

53
4

534
534

53
4

531

504

50
4

504

504

504

504

504

51
2

51
3

51
3

513

51
3

51
3

51
3

51
1

53
9

50
8.
1

506

53
6

536

53
6

53
2

537

50
4

504

50
4

504

508

586

51
5

530

53
4

534

50
5

506

506

50
6

502

502

50
2

50
2

50
2

555

55
5

555

555

538

538

Dip 1

Dip 2

Wind Mill Dip

Bridger
Bowl Dip

East Dip

School
House Dip

H1

M Helispot

Bridger
Helibase

Beaver Dip

BOZEMAN R D

FOREST BDY

FOREST BDY

FOREST BDY

FOREST BDY

Bostwick 1991

Willow
2015

GrassyMountain
2017

Drinking Horse Mountain
5,522

Green Mountain
6,847

Bozeman Beacon
5,646

Mount Baldy
7,106

Flaming Arrow Rock
4,980

Grassy Mountain
7,615

Bridger Peak
8,579

Saddle Peak
9,134

Baldy Mountain
8,829

A. Throop
9/7/2020 0402

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

!A Dip Site

!?+ Fire Origin

ÑÔ§ Helibase

ââ Helispot

ÑÜ Staging Area

() Division Break

][ Branch Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

UAS Launch and Recovery Zone

# USGS Mountain Features

Structure Footprint

USFS Trails

Paved Road

Gravel Road, Suitable for Passenger Car

Dirt Road, Suitable for Passenger Car

Road, Not Maintained for Passenger Car

Other USFS Roads

Highway

Paved Roads

Other Roads

FS Proclaimed Forest Grassland

FS Administrative Forest

FS Ranger District

USFS Fire Perimeters

NIFCHistoricFirePerimeters2017

NIFCHistoricFirePerimeters2010_2016

NIFCHistoricFirePerimeters1990_1999

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

Miles

Fire perimeter updated from
Acres from IR on 09/06/2020 2202 hrs

Bridger Foothills
MTCGF-000214

September 7, 2020
7140 acres

OPS Map


